

STATEMENTS OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2017

	Note	Group 2017 RM	2016 RM	Company 2017 RM	2016 RM
Continuing operations					
Revenue	27	–	–	20,904,219	698,590
Cost of sales		–	–	–	–
Gross profit		–	–	20,904,219	698,590
Other income		272,886	20,277	962,585	3,632,996
Administration expenses		(4,793,268)	(1,924,752)	(4,793,268)	(1,924,752)
Other expenses		(149,243)	(398,293)	(6,602,170)	(4,018,732)
Operating (loss)/profit		(4,669,625)	(2,302,768)	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Finance costs		–	–	–	–
(Loss)/Profit before tax	28	(4,669,625)	(2,302,768)	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Tax expense	29	–	–	–	–
(Loss)/Profit from continuing operations		(4,669,625)	(2,302,768)	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Discontinued operations					
Profit from discontinued operations, net of tax	30	7,900,540	3,649,838	–	–
Profit/(Loss) for the financial year		3,230,915	1,347,070	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Other comprehensive loss					
<i>Item that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss</i>					
- Exchange differences on translating foreign entities, net of tax		(704,749)	(273,865)	–	–
Other comprehensive loss for the financial year		(704,749)	(273,865)	–	–
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year		2,526,166	1,073,205	10,471,366	(1,611,898)

Statements of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income (cont'd)

	Note	Group 2017 RM	2016 RM	Company 2017 RM	2016 RM
Profit/(Loss) for the financial year attributable to:-					
Owners of the Company					
- Continuing operations		(4,669,625)	(2,302,768)	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
- Discontinued operations		7,738,979	3,897,740	–	–
Non-controlling interests		161,561	(247,902)	–	–
		3,230,915	1,347,070	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the financial year attributable to:-					
Owners of the Company					
- Continuing operations		(4,669,625)	(2,302,768)	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
- Discontinued operations		7,034,101	3,420,220	–	–
Non-controlling interests		161,690	(44,247)	–	–
		2,526,166	1,073,205	10,471,366	(1,611,898)
Earnings per share					
	31				
Basic earnings per share (sen)					
Loss from continuing operations		(3.44)	(1.69)		
Profit from discontinued operations		5.69	2.87		
		2.25	1.18		
Diluted earnings per share (sen)					
Loss from continuing operations		(3.42)	(1.70)		
Profit from discontinued operations		5.67	2.88		
		2.25	1.18		

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.